
Day/Time 09:20-10:10 10:10-11:00 11:00-11:50 11:50-12:40 12:40-1:10 1:10-2:00 2:00-2:50 2:50-3:40 3:40-4:30

Mon DBMS (PM) CGMM (PP) Lib OS (RN)

Tue DBMS (PM) OS (RN) CGMM (PP) DC(MP)

Wed CGMM (PP) DC(MP) DBMS (PM) DC(MP)

Thu CGMM (PP) DC(MP) DBMS (PM) OS (RN)

Fri PD (SD) OS (RN)

Sat Mentor Intraction

CS-505 Theory of Computation Er. Jitendra Dangra

PP / NP

Er.Varsha MishraEr. Harish Patidar

Time Table Co-Cordinator Time Table I/C

Workshop (HP) F2

CGMM Lab (NP) F6

Unix Lab (AV) F2

DBMS Lab (PM) F3

HOD

CS-506 Computer Programming V (Unix/Linux Lab)

Class Coordinator: Er. Rushmi Nigam

Er. Ashwini Verma

CS-503 Data Base Management System Er. Priyanka Mod

CS-504 Computer Graphics & Multimedia Er. Pawan Patidar / Er. Neha Purohi

LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, INDORE

Department : Computer Science Engg./IT

Name of Subject with Code Name of Faculty

CS-501 Data Communication Er. Mukesh Patidar

CS-502 Operating System Er. Rashmi Nigam

Abriviation

Class: CS-A V Sem Room No: T-03

OS Lab (RN) F3

GD/Sem/Workshop (HP) F2

Dr. M. K. Rawat

Academic Year 2015

W.e.f:       15/07/2015

Er. Harish Patidar/Er. Priyanka Mod HPCS-508 Seminar / Group Discussion

Personality Development (PD) Dr.Sushil dubey SD

MP

RN

PM

TOC (JD)

TOC (JD)

TOC (JD)

CGMM (PP)

DBMS (PM) OS (RN)

Dcom (MP)

Activity / Sports / Review PPT

JD

AV



Day/Time 09:20-10:10 10:10-11:00 11:00-11:50 11:50-12:40 12:40-1:10 1:10-2:00 2:00-2:50 2:50-3:40 3:40-4:30

Mon CGMM (PP) Lib OS (RN) DBMS (AmV)

Tue DC (MP) OS (RN) DBMS (AmV) CGMM (PP)

Wed DBMS (AmV) CGMM (PP) DC (MP) OS (RN)

Thu DC (MP) DBMS (AmV)

Fri DC (MP) PD (SD)

Sat OS (RN) CGMM (PP) Mentor Intraction

CS-506 Computer Programming V (Unix/Linux Lab) Er. Piysh Solanki

OS (RN)

DBMS (AmV)

Abriviation

CS-501 Data Communication Er. Mukesh Patidar

DBMS lab (Amit) F3

Class: CS-B V Sem Room No: T-04

CS-502 Operating System Er. Rashmi Nigam

CS-503 Data Base Management System

Name of Faculty

OS Lab (RN) F3

GD/Sem/Workshop (HP) F2

Unix Lab (PS) F2

Workshop (HP) F2TOC (JD)

LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, INDORE

Department : Computer Science Engg./IT

Academic Year 2015

W.e.f:       15/07/2015

Dr.Sushil dubey SD

Er.Harish Patidar

CGMM (PP)

Er. Amit Vajpayee

CS-508 Seminar / Group Discussion

PP / NP

JD

PS

Er. Harish Patidar/Er. Priyanka Mod HP

Personality Development (PD)

Time Table Co-Cordinator

Er.Varsha Mishra

Time Table I/C

Dr. M. K. Rawat

HOD

Activity :

Activity / Sports / Review PPT

MP

RN

AmV

CS-504 Computer Graphics & Multimedia Er. Pawan Patidar / Er. Neha Purohi

CS-505 Theory of Computation Er. Jitendra Dangra

DC (MP)

TOC (JD)

TOC (JD)

Class Coordinator: Er. Amit Vajpayee

CGMM  (NP) F6

Name of Subject with Code



Day/Time 09:20-10:10 10:10-11:00 11:00-11:50 11:50-12:40 12:40-1:10 1:10-2:00 2:00-2:50 2:50-3:40 3:40-4:30

Mon ISM (NP) SPOS (SV) Java (AS) DCom (GP)

Tue Java (AS) CN (PJ) SPOS (SV) Java (AS)

Wed DCom (GP) Lib CN (PJ) SPOS (SV) ISM (NP) Java (AS)

Thu ISM (NP) SPOS (SV) DCom (GP) CN (PJ)

Fri ISM (NP) CN (PJ)

Sat DCom (GP) PD (SD) Mentor Intraction

SPOS Lab (SV)

Java Lab (AS) F2

CN (PJ) F6 

Workshop (HP) F2

Er. Anand Sen

Time Table Co-Cordinator Time Table I/C HOD

IT -506 Java Programming Lab 

Activity :

Class Coordinator: Er. Pranita Joshi

Er.Harish Patidar Er.Varsha Mishra Dr. M. K. Rawat

IT -508 Seminar / Group Discussion Er. Harish Patidar/Er. Priyanka Mod HP

AS

Personality Development (PD) Dr.Sushil dubey SD

IT -504 System Programming and operating system Er. Santosh Varshney

IT -505 Java Programming Er. Anand Sen

PJ

SV

AS

Name of Subject with Code Name of Faculty

IT-501 Data Communication Er. Giriraj Prajapati

IT-502 Information Storage & Management Er. Neha Purohit NP

IT -503 Computer Networks Er. Pranita Joshi

Abriviation

GP

LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, INDORE

Department : Computer Science Engg./IT

Academic Year 2015

CN (PJ)

DCom (GP)

SPOS  (SV) Java (AS) 

GD/Sem/Workshop (HP) F2

Activity / Sports / Review PPTISM (NP)

W.e.f:       15/07/2015

DC Lab (GP)

Class: IT V Sem Room No: S-14


